

## Recreation Torrey Pines Municipal Golf Course Rates 2022

City of San Diego Resident Golf ID Card RATES EFFECTIVE — JANUARY 1, 2022  Annual fee from date of purchase. (Must show qualifying proof of residency or qualify digitally at sandiego.gov/golf)		Non-Resident	
		N/A	
Junior Monthly Ticket 30-day ticket, 17 yrs & under, CoSD residents only. (Valid Mon-Thurs, 1hr after twilight, except holidays)	\$10.50	N/A	
Advanced Booking Fee (Per player, fees apply to both courses)	\$30	\$45	
South Course Weekday Rates (Mon-Thurs)			
18-Holes	\$65	\$212	
18-Holes Senior (62 and over)	\$45	\$212	
18-Hole Junior (17 and under)	\$65	\$148	
Twilight	\$39	\$128	
South Course Weekend Rates (Fri, Sat, Sun & Holidays)			
18-Holes	\$80	\$265	
Twilight	\$48	\$159	
North Course Weekday Rates (Mon-Thurs)			
18-Holes	\$45	\$134	
18-Holes Senior	\$33	\$134	
18-Holes Junior (Mon-Thurs Only)	\$45	\$93	
Twilight	\$29	\$80	
North Course Weekend Rates (Fri, Sat, Sun & Holidays)			
18-Holes	\$60	\$168	
Twilight	\$35	\$101	
9-Holes (Back 9) Weekend (Friday-Sunday and Holidays)	\$35	\$101	

Twilight Times For Calendar Year 2022		Cart Rentals				
Begin Date	End Date	Twilight Time	Play Type	Electric	Pull	
January 1, 2022	January 17, 2022	12:30pm	18-Holes	\$42.00	\$10.00	
January 18, 2022	February 1,2022	Closed for Famers Ins. Open	Twilight / Back9	\$27.00	\$10.00	
February 2, 2022	March 12, 2022	1:00pm	Club Rentals			
March 13, 2022	April 10, 2022	2:00pm				
April 11,2022	May 8, 2022	2:30pm	18 Holes \$75.00		.00	
May 9, 2022	August 7, 2022	3:00pm	Twilight \$45.00		.00	
August 8, 2022	September 4, 2022	2:30pm	Back 9 North \$45.00		.00	
September 5, 2022	September 25, 2022	2:00pm	For information regarding rentals and driving range call (858) 452-3226			
September 26, 2022	November 5, 2022	1:30pm				
November 6, 2022	December 31, 2022	12:30pm				



## Follow us on







## **Torrey Pines Golf Course**

11480 North Torrey Pines Rd, La Jolla, CA 92037 For Reservations, Call (858)-552-1662 www.sandiego.gov/golf